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680 11 2179102HONDA 29.2% 12.1% 15.6%26.3%21.4% 12 15.8% 37 23.0%62 22.3% HONDA1104 24.8%54 17.3%9 8.2%37 20.7%

342 30 192752YAMAHA 14.7% 33.0% 14.1%9.0%10.9% 13 17.1% 16 9.9%44 15.8% YAMAHA622 14.0%38 12.2%19 17.3%22 12.3%

289 13 63068PIAGGIO 12.4% 14.3% 4.4%10.0%14.3% 8 10.5% 7 4.3%30 10.8% PIAGGIO489 11.0%23 7.4%6 5.5%9 5.0%

146 5 222727CHONGQING LIFAN 6.3% 5.5% 16.3%9.0%5.7% 7 9.2% 28 17.4%18 6.5% CHONGQING LIFAN394 8.9%63 20.2%16 14.5%35 19.6%

111 3 62912MODENAS 4.8% 3.3% 4.4%9.7%2.5% 2 2.6% 11 6.8%21 7.6% MODENAS231 5.2%11 3.5%6 5.5%19 10.6%

132 7 21313KAWASAKI 5.7% 7.7% 1.5%4.3%2.7% 9 11.8% 6 3.7%20 7.2% KAWASAKI227 5.1%9 2.9%11 10.0%5 2.8%

91 4 12934KYMCO 3.9% 4.4% 8.9%3.0%7.1% 1 1.3% 11 6.8%16 5.8% KYMCO207 4.7%17 5.4%6 5.5%6 3.4%

119 2 3525SUZUKI 5.1% 2.2% 2.2%1.7%5.3% 3 3.9% 8 5.0%7 2.5% SUZUKI186 4.2%12 3.8%1 0.9%1 0.6%

32 3 41013DAYTONA 1.4% 3.3% 3.0%3.3%2.7% 1 1.3% 3 1.9%7 2.5% DAYTONA84 1.9%6 1.9%5 2.8%

63 36B.M.W. 2.7% 1.0%1.3% 3 1.1% B.M.W.82 1.8%5 1.6%2 1.8%

35 1 2415APRILIA 1.5% 1.1% 1.5%1.3%3.2% 1 1.3% 2 1.2%3 1.1% APRILIA79 1.8%14 4.5%2 1.1%

39 711LONCIN GROUP 1.7% 5.2%2.3% 1 1.3% 2 1.2%4 1.4% LONCIN GROUP75 1.7%7 2.2%1 0.9%3 1.7%

30 277DAELIM 1.3% 1.5%2.3%1.5% 3 3.9% 2 1.2%2 0.7% DAELIM72 1.6%9 2.9%7 6.4%3 1.7%

30 4 149K.T.M. 1.3% 4.4% 0.7%1.3%1.9% 2 1.2%2 0.7% K.T.M.65 1.5%10 3.2%2 1.8%1 0.6%

17 21419SYM 0.7% 1.5%4.7%4.0% 1 0.6%7 2.5% SYM64 1.4%2 0.6%2 1.1%

29 221CHONGQING 1.2% 1.5%0.7%0.2% 5 6.6% 2 1.2%6 2.2% CHONGQING62 1.4%9 2.9%2 1.8%4 2.2%

16 1 21011SHANGHAI JIALIN 0.7% 1.1% 1.5%3.3%2.3% 3 3.9% 2 1.2%4 1.4% SHANGHAI JIALIN57 1.3%1 0.3%5 4.5%2 1.1%

7 4313NIPPONIA 0.3% 3.0%1.0%2.7% 2 1.2%1 0.4% NIPPONIA37 0.8%2 1.8%5 2.8%

15 21DUCATI 0.6% 2.2%0.2% 1 1.3%1 0.4% DUCATI24 0.5%3 1.0%1 0.6%

11 1 51CHONGQOING 0.5% 1.1% 3.7%0.3% 1 1.3% CHONGQOING24 0.5%2 0.6%2 1.8%1 0.6%

3 336HYOSUNG MOTORS 0.1% 2.2%1.0%1.3% 1 1.3% 1 0.6%1 0.4% HYOSUNG MOTORS23 0.5%2 0.6%1 0.9%2 1.1%

4 2 137MBK 0.2% 2.2% 0.7%1.0%1.5% 3 1.1% MBK21 0.5%1 0.3%

3 332JIANGMEN 0.1% 2.2%1.0%0.4% 1 0.6%1 0.4% JIANGMEN19 0.4%6 3.4%

8 1JINCHENG 0.3% 0.7% 1 1.3% 5 3.1%1 0.4% JINCHENG18 0.4%2 0.6%

5 11ZHONGSHAN GUOCH 0.2% 0.7%0.2% 1 1.3% 1 0.6%1 0.4% ZHONGSHAN GUOCH18 0.4%4 1.3%3 2.7%1 0.6%

6 11PEUGEOT 0.3% 0.7%0.2% 1 1.3%4 1.4% PEUGEOT17 0.4%1 0.3%2 1.8%1 0.6%

4 23SOKUDO 0.2% 1.5%0.6% 2 1.2%2 0.7% SOKUDO16 0.4%1 0.3%1 0.9%1 0.6%

10 1MV AGUSTA 0.4% 0.3% MV AGUSTA12 0.3%1 0.3%

9 1 1TRIUMPH 0.4% 1.1% 0.3% TRIUMPH12 0.3%1 0.9%

6 12DAELIM MOTOR 0.3% 0.3%0.4% DAELIM MOTOR11 0.2%1 0.3%1 0.9%

1 7TGB 0.0% 1.5% 1 0.4% TGB10 0.2%1 0.6%

1 12DAYANG 0.0% 0.3%0.4% 2 1.2%1 0.4% DAYANG10 0.2%1 0.3%2 1.8%

6 2HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.3% 0.4% HARLEY DAVIDSON8 0.2%

4CHONGQINT LIFAN 1.3% 1 0.4% CHONGQINT LIFAN7 0.2%2 0.6%

1 2PGO 0.0% 0.7% 1 1.3%2 0.7% PGO7 0.2%1 0.6%

5JINAN QINGQI 0.2% JINAN QINGQI6 0.1%1 0.6%

3SKY TEAM 0.1% 2 1.2% SKY TEAM6 0.1%1 0.3%

1 1OTHERS 0.0% 0.3% 1 0.6% OTHERS5 0.1%1 0.9%1 0.6%

1 1 21C.P.I. MOTOR CO 0.0% 1.1% 0.7%0.2% C.P.I. MOTOR CO5 0.1%

NANJING JINCHEN 3 1.9% NANJING JINCHEN3 0.1%

12MALAGUTI 0.7%0.4% MALAGUTI3 0.1%

1 11MOTO SPA 0.0% 0.3%0.2% MOTO SPA3 0.1%

2NACIONAL MOTOR 0.1% NACIONAL MOTOR2 0.0%

2BUELL 0.1% BUELL2 0.0%

C.P.I. MOTOR 1 0.6% C.P.I. MOTOR2 0.0%1 0.9%

2CHONGGING LIFAN 0.1% CHONGGING LIFAN2 0.0%
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1AGUSTA 0.0% 1 0.4% AGUSTA2 0.0%

2HUSABERG 0.1% HUSABERG2 0.0%

2CCM MOTORCYCLE 0.1% CCM MOTORCYCLE2 0.0%

1HER CHEE 0.0% HER CHEE1 0.0%

1MOTO GUZZI 0.0% MOTO GUZZI1 0.0%

SACHS SACHS1 0.0%1 0.6%

1C.G.M. SIAMOTO 0.0% C.G.M. SIAMOTO1 0.0%

1BETA MOTOR 0.0% BETA MOTOR1 0.0%

TM RACING 1 0.4% TM RACING1 0.0%

2327 476 13530091 4445TOTAL 76 161278 312110179

ΣΥΝÄΕΣΜΟΣ ΕΙΣΑΓÙΓΕÙΝ ΑΝΤΙΠΡΟΣÙΠÙΝ ΑΥΤΟΚΙΝΗΤÙΝ
ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES


